COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0048/688

2 U1060/513

3 U1451/666

4 U0298/680

5 U1604/595

6 U0835/503

7 U0643/545

8 U1076/533

9 U0418/542

10 U0185/568

11 U0069/646

12 U0952/555

13 U0298/635

14 U1923/567

15 U0077/701

16 U1867/506

17 U1923/562

18 U0742/788

19 U0512/516

20 U0852/555

21 U0387/563

22 U2236/564

23 U0178/525

24 U0857/509

25 U1617/507

26 U0034/550

27 U0978/538

28 U0023/933

29 U0737/533

30 U0956/740

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BTE

NAME

MUKALAZI John Kyobe

MIRIMU Richa

OJOK Paul

NAMUDDE Phionah

WAISWA Jackson

BATTE Moses

AKANKWATSA Julian

ATUSHEMEZA Clinton

NAKYAJJA Esther

TUMWINE Linus

OKAKA Ronald

MUJUZI Geofrey

NAKYOBE Viola

MUNYANEZA lIsaya

NABUKISA Zaitunah Nakato

KAHIGWA Twairu

MATOVU Musa

NDAWULA Dominic

JJEMBA lIsah

SSERWADDA Allan

NAKAWEESI Joan

NYACHWO Patience Claire

MUTAMBA Getrude

KWAGALA Gloria

WALUDHA Hamiss

KIZITO Andrew

SENTAMU Jonathan

NABAKKA Salima

MUKISA Sharifah

OKORI Mercy

BACHELOR OF TOURISM

AlYr

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2005

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

101

55

08

55

35

55

103

37

16

34

02

55

32

94

36

50

94

16

23

85

33

55

81

55

11

33

55

16

32

31

SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MASAJJA SEC. SCHOOL.

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

RENA COLLGE MAYUGE

ST. KIZITO SEC.SCH., KABOWA

SACRED HEART SS, MUSHANGA

HENRY KASULE M.C., KAKIRI

KALINABIRI SEC. SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

KENNEDY SS, KAMPALA

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIGUMBA INTENSIVE S.S

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KICHWAMBA HIGH SCHOOL

KIGUMBA INTENSIVE S.S

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

NAMAGABI S S

ST.BALIKUDEMBE S.S.S. KISOGA

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

BUGURI HIGH SCHOOL

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

ST.CHARLES LWANGA SS, KIBIRI

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BULO PARENTS S S

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

WT

42.8

415

39

38.6

37.8

36.7

36.6

36.4

36.2

36

35.9

35.6

35.3

35

34.7

34.4

33.9

33.8

33.6

33.4

33.3

33.3

33.2

33.2

33.2

33.1

33

33

32.9

32.6



31 U1451/611

32 U0107/523

33 U0185/701

34 U0667/563

35 U0027/625

36 U0041/730

37 U0073/590

38 U0956/527

39 U1947/563

40 U0959/524

41 U2340/546

42 U1465/542

43 U1286/568

44 U1401/514

45 U0249/527

46 U0032/522

47 U2091/519

48 U2236/621

49 U0093/544

50 U0023/633

51 U1379/669

52 U2113/514

53 U0877/529

54 U1364/501

55 U0959/534

56 U0053/946

57 U2215/658

58 U1648/502

59 U1923/522

60 U2215/813

61 U1342/605

62 U0848/550

63 U2380/532

64 U0087/550

65 U1832/517

66 U0077/772

67 U0188/531

BOSA Naugwa Sarah

KASIITA Paul

MUSABE Arnold

AYEBAZIBWE Denis

NABULWA Ivan

NNATABI Maria Ledochowska

LULUA Mark

ARINEITWE Denis Kakwenza

TAREMWA Sharlote Lindah

MUHWEZI Frank

NAKAGWE Ritah

NANYANZI Aminah

NAMPIJJA Prossy

KALEMA Shaffic

ADOK Rita Racheal

BAKASHABA William

NAKALEMA Sandra

BYAMUKAMA Alex

NYAKAKE Joy

AYIGA Robert

KATABAZI Nagib

TUMWEBAZE Ronald

NANTANDA Sandra

NANTONGO Sarah

KASAMBA Shakirah

MULINDWA Denis

MUTEKANGA George Abel

KIGANDA Arafat

ATUHAIRWE Joshua

SSEBALE Henry

DOUBLE Pontious

MUTUNGI Moses

NAMBOOWA Hellen

NABASIRYE Rose Mary

AYAKAKA Emily

OKULL Emmanuel

KUGONZA Joel

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2002

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2011

2012

2013

2011

2010

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

55

98

06

11

49

03

12

37

16

16

55

55

08

12

11

50

30

01

11

12

55

23

85

16

55

55

49

12

50

55

16

31

31

81

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

MACKAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL, NATETE

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

BISHOP OGEZ H. SCHOOL, ISHAKA

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, OMBACI

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

GAYAZA ROAD SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. MBUGA VOCATIONAL SECONDARY SCH

KISUBI MAPEERA SS

BULOBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA

JOY DOMINION ACADEMY - MUSITA

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

CITYLAND COLLEGE, MATUGGA

SSEMBABULE SEC. SCHOOL

GREEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

MARGARET SSKIKAYA

KIGUMBA INTENSIVE S.S

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

KABALE BRAINSTORM HIGH SCHOOL

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

GOOD SAMARITAN NANSANA

KOLOLO HIGH SCHOOL

ST. BARNABAS COLLEGE MIGADDE

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

32.6

324

32

32

32

31.6

31.6

31.6

314

313

31.2

311

30.9

30.9

30.5

30.4

30.4

30.1

30.1

29.7

29.7

29.6

29.4

29.2

29.1

28.8

28.6

285

283

28.1

27.8

275

275

27.4

26.9

26.9

26.8



68 U0018/909

69 U0781/654

70 U0041/725

71 U0964/572

72 U1617/554

73 U1508/545

74 U1714/606

75 U2215/501

76 U0030/588

77 U0005/552

78 U2215/671

79 U1867/510

80 U0858/591

81 U0848/608

82 U1342/622

WAFULA Moses Nasinyama

RUTIGATIRWA Amos

NALUBEGA Aida

NAMUGAMBE Allen

AROMA Bob Willy

SSEKANYULA Christopher

LAHOPE Stephen

ABOHO Luke

ORUTE David Edwin

ARACH Cavine

KABUGHO Gloria

KABAJUNGU Lucy

KOBUSINGYE Agnes

BESIGY E Frank Byaruhanga

KEMIGISHA Doreen

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2009

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

07

55

16

42

31

42

37

02

21

13

55

51

12

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP.CYPRIAN H.SCHOOL KYABAKADDE

BUGURI HIGH SCHOOL

TALENTS COLLEGE MUKONO

KISUBI HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

WANYANGE GIRLS SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

KICHWAMBA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.NOA'S GIRLS SEC.SCH.

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KABALE BRAINSTORM HIGH SCHOOL

26.7

26.7

26.5

26.2

259

257

257

25.6

255

253

253

25

25

24.9

24.8
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